Special Features
• Rugged watertight construction - sealed to IP66
• Nickel plated brass housing and hex nut
• Rear mounts in .315” (8.00mm) D-shaped hole
• Optional internal resistor for 5V-60VDC and 120VAC
• Wide selection of wire sizes and types - including MIL-W22759 MIL-Spec wire
• Internally potted-suitable for high vibration applications
• Connector options available
• LED removal from panel possible without removing terminations
CRM0/CRM1 Series T1 3/4
How To Order
Bipins = 0
Leads = 1
LED Series
See LED Chart See Resistor Chart
Resistor Value CodeLED Part #
X XXXX XXXXCRM
Package Dimensions
All Dimensions are in inches (mm)
MOUNTING HOLE
.315”
(8.00)
.290”
(7.37)
.394
(5.21)
.205 .322
8.17
.830
.340
(8.63)
(21.0)
(6.35)
(152.4)
(7.60) (12.70)
.300 .500
.250
6.0
HEX NUT
O-RING
SPLIT LOCK WASHER
M6 X 0.75 THREAD
TETRASEAL GASKET
(10.0)
Rear Mount LED
Specifications
• Mounting hole: .315˝  (8.00) D-shaped hole
• Termination: 24 AWG 6˝ red (anode) and black (cathode) leads
   stripped to 1/4˝ standard or LED pin
• Housing: Nickel-plated brass housing
• Hardware: Hexnut, lock washer, and gasket provided
• Mounting torque: 20    2 in-lb (2.26    0.23 N-mm)
• Panel thickness: .118”   .006” (3.00   0.15)+
- +
-
+
-
+
-
 (651) 659-0919
 Toll free (888) 323-8751
 FAX (651) 659-9204
 �
1400 Energy Park Dr. Suite 18
St. Paul, MN 55108-5248
WILBRECHT LEDCO, INC.
TRICOLOR (4 leaded - common cathode)
3900
60
60
60
FULL COLOR R/G/B (4 leaded - common anode)
2400
60